Propriétaire

CLAVEL Claude

CLAVEL Claude

CLAVEL Claude

CLAVEL Claude

CLAVEL Claude

CLAVEL Claude

CLAVEL Claude

CLAVEL Claude

CLAVEL Claude

CLAVEL Claude

CLAVEL Claude

CLAVEL Claude

CLAVEL Claude

CLAVEL Claude

CLAVEL Claude

Statut

Communier

Communier

Communier

Communier

Communier

Communier

Communier

Communier

Communier

Communier

Communier

Communier

Communier

Communier

Communier

Au Gerat

Au Gerat

Au Gerat

Au Gerat

Au Gerat

Au Gerat

A Fontagny

Au Perrocy

Au Perrocy

Au Crosat

Au Crosat

Au Village des Maisons
Au Village des Maisons
Au Village des Maisons

Au Grand Champ

Nature de terrain

Pre

Masure

Pre

Champ

Champ

Champ

Champ

Bois broussailles
Champ

Jardin

Esserts

Maiscn et place
Pré-werger
Chataigneraie

Champ

Superfici
en m2

79
88
456
703
348
3753
1010
148
997
139
2011
63
212
421

361
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